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1st Source Bank
4594 Elkhart Road 875-4322
Elkhart, IN 46517

Del Abra Maya, Jose  AFF

Aardvark Home Inspectors
510 S. West St. 255-8824
Mishawaka, IN 46544
E-mail: office@aardvarkmishawaka.com

Klima Jr., David  AFF 255-8824
Klima, Steven  AFF 293-7400

Abonmarche Consultants, Inc.
303 River Race Drive Unit 206 533-9913
Goshen, IN 46526
E-mail: sshock@abonmarche.com

Mosness, Bradley  AFF

Advanced Home Inspections
3309 E Jackson Blvd 370-3564
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: mynest@advancedinspections.biz

Hochstetler, Manass  AFF

American Family Insurance
2505 E Center Street 372-3100
Warsaw, IN 46580
E-mail: kjones2@amfam.com

Jones, Kierstyn  AFF

American Home Shield
29374 Heritage Lane 800-800-8880
Paw Paw, MI 49079
E-mail: slight@ahslink.com

Light, Stephen  AFF

Bill’s Heating Inc.
803 Linway DR 533-2079
Goshen, IN 46526-2420
E-mail: sarah@billsheatinginc.com

Miller, Scott  AFF

Builders Association
25428 County Road 20 293-0997
Elkhart, IN 46517

Groves, Niki  AFF 293-0997

Centier Bank
303 County Road 17 295-9796
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: rbender@centier.com

Bender, Ryan E AFF

Centier Bank
1716 Elkhart Road 533-1333
Goshen, IN 46526
E-mail: shari.vermillion@centier.com

Vermillion, Shari  AFF Ext 4961

Everwise Credit Union
201 County Road 6 W 236-3527
Elkhart, IN 46514

Hawkey, Vanessa  AFF
Milton, Peggy S AFF
Sanchez, Lucy  AFF

Farmers State Bank
220 S Detroit Street 642-3734
LaGrange, IN 46761
E-mail: severs@gofsb.com

Evers, Sara M AFF

Fidelity National Title
401 W. High St. 293-2341
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: ehardig@ltic.com

Hardig, Ed  AFF 675-0203

Fifth Third Bank
400 N. Main St. 318-7083
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: edwin.carrillo@53.com

Carrillo, Edwin  AFF

First Federal Savings Bank
2926 South Main St 524-2004
Elkhart, IN 46517

Cowles, Barbara  AFF
Flickinger, Jon  AFF
Lopez, Bethany  AFF

First Source Bank
101 S Main Street 533-7570
Goshen, IN 46526
E-mail: conroyd@1stsource.com

Flores, Alicia  AFF

First State Bank
P.O. Box 69 825-2166
Middlebury, IN 46540

Aparicio, Esther M AFF
Ash Ortiz, Cyndi  AFF
Weirich, Lance  AFF

Flow-Tech Plumbing & Heating
Kory Gordon 260-248-2021
1248 Lincolnway S
Ligonier, IN 46767
E-mail: kory@flowtechpandh.com

Gordon, Kory  AFF

Forte Waterproofing Inc.
PO Box 921 259-4040
Mishawaka, IN 46546
E-mail: mark@fortewaterproofing.com

Forte, Mark  AFF 259-4040

Four Winds Custom H & A/C, INC
1503 E. Third Street 674-0841
Osceola, IN 46517
E-mail: scotts@fourwindsheatingandair.com

Swinehart, Scott  AFF

Gold Key Inspection Services
8100 W. US Highway 20 Suite B 260-463-6558
Shipshewana, IN 46565
E-mail: officemanager@goldkeyinspect.com

Miller, Jamie  AFF

Great Lakes Pleasure Pools
2141 Linda Lane 269-519-7221
Benton Harbor, MI 49022
E-mail: kevin@greatlakespleasurepools.com

Bishop, Kevin  AFF

Guaranteed Rate
320 N Chicago Ave Suite 9A 596-0436
Goshen, IN 46528
E-mail: roger.maxwell@rate.com

Cortes, Walter  AFF
Maxwell, Roger  AFF

GVC Mortgage
605 W Edison Rd Ste E 376-2088
Mishawaka, IN 46545
E-mail: rwoodruff@gvcmortgage.com

Barnhart, Brent  AFF
Rajter, Kristin  AFF
Rothy, Maria  AFF

Hallmark Home Mortgage
54505 26th St., Ste. F 273-2300
South Bend, IN 46635
E-mail: rstanley@1hallmark.com

Stanley, Rick  AFF 360-1749

Hartman Electric, INC
61162 County Road 11 875-4397
Goshen, IN 46526
E-mail: admin@hartmanelectricinc.net

Hartman, Todd  AFF 202-4397

Home Source
1616 Commerce Dr 273-0889
South Bend, IN 46628
E-mail: nick@homesourcemichiana.com

Petty, Nick  AFF

Home Title Group
7735 Westfield Dr 260-416-5179
Fort Wayne, IN 46825
E-mail: lori@hometitlegroup.com

Sanchez Ertel, Lori  AFF

Hometown Mortgage
21920 County Road 45 293-5626
Goshen, IN 46528
E-mail: tim.weldy@cardinalfinancial.com

Weldy, Tim  AFF
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House Call Home Inspection
PO Box 398 844-264-0404
Elkhart, IN 46515
E-mail: jeff@housecallni.com

Bliler, Jeff  AFF

HouseMaster Home Inspections
765 Pulling St 215-3520
South Bend, IN 46614
E-mail: william.kauffman@housemaster.com

Kauffman, William  AFF 298-1099

Huff Septic Inc
54422 Pine Rd 784-8503
South Bend, IN 46628
E-mail: huffsepticinc@gmail.com

Lowery, Joseph T AFF

Huntington Bank
407 E Main Street 295-4669
Niles, MI 49120
E-mail: betty.cobb@tcfbank.com

Cobb, Betty J AFF 596-1559

INOVA Federal Credit Union
PO Box 1148 294-6553
Elkhart, IN 46515

Fairbanks, Mark  AFF
Katalinich, John  AFF
Madden, Kerry  AFF
Riddle, Michele  AFF
Weaver, Dan  AFF

Interra Credit Union
P.O. Box 727 534-2506
Goshen, IN 46527

Bolyard, Lori  AFF Ext 7348 534-2506

J&J Termite and Pest Control
818 East Calvert 232-3601
South Bend, IN 46613
E-mail: jotrout69@gmail.com

Billisitz, John J AFF

JK Photos and Design
4000 E Bristol St Ste 3-318 361-3249
Elkhart, IN 46514
E-mail: john@jkphotosanddesign.com

Kustron III, John J AFF 361-3249

Kevin Finn, P.E., Inc.
815 Waterbury Park Drive 537-1300
Elkhart, IN 46517

Finn, Kevin  AFF 537-1300

Kline Home Inspections
11450 Birchway 993-9192
Osceola, IN 46561
E-mail: tkline550@gmail.com

Kline, Tom  AFF 993-9192

Legacy Heating & Air
22285 Elkhart East Blvd 293-8444
Elkhart, IN 46514
E-mail: ap@legacyheatingandairinc.com

Hunter, Sean  AFF

Lisa Yoder State Farm Insuranc
23399 US Highway 33 875-2525
Elkhart, IN 46517-3509
E-mail: lisa@lisayoder.com

Yoder, Lisa  AFF

Master Home Inspections
52145 Ash Rd 596-2467
Granger, IN 46530
E-mail: jonpfeil72@gmail.com

Pfeil, Jon  AFF 596-2467

Maurer Well Service, Inc.
51711 Emmons Rd. 272-7524
South Bend, IN 46637
E-mail: maurerwell@comcast.net

Maurer, Robert  AFF

McB’s Environmental Inspection
1123 North 400 West 930-0518
Rochester, IN 46975
E-mail: requests@mcbsinspect.com

McBurnett, Shane L AFF

Meridian Title Corp.
881 Parkway Ave Ste 300 293-3075
Elkhart, IN 46516

Hooten, Adam  AFF

Metropolitan Title of Indiana
4100 Edison Lakes Pk, Ste. 120 293-9111
Mishawaka, IN 46545

Clark, Todd  AFF

Miller Radon Services LLC
1208 N. Huntington Street 202-3263
Syracuse, IN 46567
E-mail: millerradonservicesllc@gmail.com

Miller, Lonnie  AFF 202-3263

Movement Mortgage
621 Gentry Lane 315-7010
New Carlisle, IN 46552
E-mail: brad.ellett@movement.com

Ellett, Brad  AFF

Near North Title Group
1004 Parkway Ave Suite D 533-9524
Elkhart, IN 46516

Mikel, Lindsey  AFF
Weatherholt, Amy  AFF

Next Door Photos Michiana
32002 South St 616-291-8221
Lawton, MI 49065
E-mail: kelly@nextdoorphotos.com

Patterson, Kelly  AFF

Northwest Bank
901 County Road 6 206-1211
Elkhart, IN 46514
E-mail: alan.hibshman@northwest.com

Hibshman, Alan  AFF

Notre Dame Federal Credit Unio
PO Box 7878 287-3500
Notre Dame, IN 46556
E-mail: jvazquez@notredamefcu.com

Lora, Clarissa  AFF
Powers, William  AFF
Tropp, Becky  AFF 309-3748
Vazquez, Jessica  AFF
Westlake, Tracie  AFF

Orozco Cleaning and Painting
1004 S 11th Street 300-4979
Goshen, IN 46526
E-mail: orozcocleaningservices@outlook.com

Orozco, Artemio  AFF

Preferred Real Estate Inspecti
2324 Cranston St. 292-6491
South Bend, IN 46614

Hartsough, Joseph  AFF 292-6491

Primary Residential Mortgage
7405 S Bitterroot Pl Ste 118A 850-3136
Souix Falls, SD 57108
E-mail: lmcginnity@primeres.com

McGinnity, Linda  AFF

Property Management
2020 Elkhart Rd Ste C 534-7368
Goshen, IN 46526
E-mail: info@534rent.net

Culver, Val  AFF

Prosperity Home Mortgage
1101 Parkway Ave #100 333-5560
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: chasity.spansell@phmloans.com

Spansell, Chasity  AFF

R.S. Pest
P.O. Box 813 534-7378
Goshen, IN 46527

Cripe, Dennis  AFF
Freel, Chase  AFF

Radon Control of Goshen
18875 County Road 20 536-0207
Goshen, IN 46528

Mininger, Kenneth  AFF
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Rocket Mortgage
635 Woodward Ave 250-3454
Detroit, MI 48226
E-mail: cyndiortiz@rocketmortgage.com

Freitas, Lou Ann  AFF Ext 6724
Ortiz, Jose  AFF

Ruoff Mortgage
901 Parkway Avenue, Suite 5 830-5567
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: Teresa.Shultz-Miller@ruoff.com

Baker, Kimberly J AFF
Conrad, Samantha  AFF
Olsen, Eric  AFF
Shultz-Miller, Teresa  AFF 266-2888

Safe Water Testing
P.O. Box 603 299-6962
South Bend, IN 46624
E-mail: info@safewatertesting.com

Boomhower, Brett  AFF

Schwartz Electric Inc.
313 E. Waterford St. 862-4221
Wakarusa, IN 46573
E-mail: tschelect@verizon.net

Schwartz, Troy  AFF 862-4221

Steve’s Well Svc. & Inspection
PO Box 128 277-7000
Granger, IN 46530

Tatay, Steve J AFF 277-7000

Sturgis Bank & Trust Co-Niles
113-125 E Chicago Road 651-0006
Sturgis, MI 49091
E-mail: jfair@sturgis.bank

Fair, Julie  AFF
Pfister, Brad  AFF 293-1735

Supreme Lending
421 Second Street Ste 419 210-3332
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: tevisdurbin@supremelending.com

Durbin, Jennifer  AFF
Durbin, Tevis  AFF
Enfield, Richard  AFF 472-4020

Termishield Termite & Pest Pro
510 E Mishawaka Ave 243-4020
Mishawaka, IN 46545

Bannon, Tim  AFF 261-7350

Title Resource Agency
1101 Parkway Ave Suite 100 269-592-2560
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: hwelton-sangalli@titlera.com

Welton-Sangalli, Holley  AFF

T.S. Heating & Air Conditionin
19912 Constance St. 288-1941
South Bend, IN 46637

Ingle, Chris  AFF 904-5074

WISSCO Irrigation Inc.
1820 South Bend Avenue 277-9851
South Bend, IN 46637
E-mail: wisscoirrigation@aol.com

Wynen, Bryan  AFF 295-9851

Your Environmental Services
4609 Grape Road Ste D4 272-8484
Mishawaka, IN 46545
E-mail: frontdesk@yesmichiana.com

Coffee, Bob  AFF 260-750-3106
Coffee, Dawn  AFF


